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Arusha Workshop, 4-7 April 2000: Participants

DIALOGUE COUNTRIES
(A) THAILAND

Dr Utis Kaothien

Assistant Secretary General

National Economic and Social Development Board (NESDB)
962 Krung Kasem Road, Bangkok 10100, Thailand

Tel:  +662-01-282-0726, +662-868-8426

Fax:  +662-628-2839

Email: utis-k@nesdb.go.th

Mrs Aree Wattana Tummakird

Office of Environmental Policy and Planning
Ministry of Science, Technology and Environment
60/1 Soi Phibun Wattana 7

Rama VI Road, Bankok 10400, Thailand

Tel:  +662-279-2793

Fax:  +662-272-3060

Email: areewat@oepp.go.th

Dr Nipon Poapongsakorn

Vice President

Thailand Development Research Institute (TDRI)

565 Soi Ramkhamaeng 39

Ramkhamaeng Road, Wangthonglang, Bankok 10310, Thailand
Tel:  +662-718-5460

Mobile: +662-1-831-4639

Fax: +662-718-5461/2

Email: nipon@tdri.or.th

Dr Adis Israngkura

Researcher

Thailand Development Research Institute (TDRI)

565 Soi Ramkhamaeng 39

Ramkhamaeng Road, Wangthonglang, Bankok 10310, Thailand
Tel:  +662-718-5460

Fax:  +662-718-5461/2

Email: adis@tdri.or.th

(B) TANZANIA

Mr Charles Mutalemwa

Permanent Secretary, Planning Commission
P.O.Box 9242 Dar es Salaam, Tanzania
Tel:

Fax:

Email:
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Mr Abihudi S.Baruti

Assistant Director, Aid Programming, Planning Commission
P.O.Box 9242 Dar es Salaam, Tanzania

Tel:  +255-51-131520/+255-51-112681-4

Fax:

Email: abaruti@yahoo.com

Ms Saada K. Juma

Executive Secretary, AGENDA

P.O.Box 77266 Dar es Salaam, Tanzania

Tel: +255-51-700663

Home: +255-51-75219

Fax:  +255-51-150987

Email: agenda@raha.com or katangi@hotmail.com

Professor Lucian Msambichaka

Research Professor, Economic Research Bureau,

University of Dar es Salaam, P.O.Box 35096, Dar es Salaam, Tanzania
Tel:  +255-51-410134

Mobile: +255-811-323877

Fax:  +255-51-410212

Email: msambi@udsm.ac.tz

Dr Oswald Mashindano

Research Fellow, Economic Research Bureau

University of Dar es Salaam, P.O.Box 35096, Dar es Salaam, Tanzania
Tel:  +255-51-410134

Mobile: +255-811-602922

Fax: +255-51-410212

Email: omashindano@hotmail.com

(C) BOLIVIA

Daniel Alvarez Gantier

Adpviser to the Minister of Sustainable Development
Direccion General de Biodiversidad

Ministerio de Desarrollo Sostenible y Planificaion

Av. 20 Octubre 2425/ED. San José 6-D, La Paz, Bolivia
Tel:  +591-2-440431, 440148/440195

Home: +591-2-432318

Fax:

Email: ministro@cord.rds.org.bo

Jamie O. Aranibar Del Alcazar

General Advisor

Subdireccion de Politica Social (UDAPE) (Ministry of Treasury)
Edificio Palacio Comunicaciones Piso 15, La Paz, Bolivia

Tel:  +591-2-379493

Home: +591-2-791171

Mobile: +591-01239084

Fax:

Email: jaraniba@udape.bo
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Cynthia Martha Yafiez Sanchez

Adpviser, Coordination Strategic Calendar for Economic Development
Agence Estrategica

Ministerio de Desarrollo Economico (MDE) (Ministry for Economic Development)
Edificio Palacio Communicaciones Piso 20

Ministerio de Desarrollo Economico La Paz, Bolivia

Tel:  +591-2-368791

Home: +591-2-797092

Mobile: +591-01532117

Fax:

Email: cestapro@ceibo.entelnet.bo

Claudia Monica Bravo Sanchez

Senior Analyst

Viceministerio de Inversion Publica y Financiamiento Externo, VIPFE)
Edificio Palacio Comunicaciones Piso 11
VIPFE

La Paz, Bolivia

Tel:  +591-2-317424, 317432,

Home: +591-2-790350

Mobile: +591-01526283

Fax:

Email: msanchez@vipfe.gob.bo

Anibal Aguilar Gémez

Consultant

Coordinator National Strategies for Sustainable Development
Bolhispania, SRL (Consultant Agency)
Capitan Rvelo 2157

Edificio, Dallas Piso 3,

Av. Ecuador 2523

Sopocachi, La Paz, Bolivia

Tel:  +591-2-444280/444280
Home: +591-2-420125

Mobile: +591-01524045

Fax:

Email: anibag@caoba.entelnet.bo

PARALLEL COUNTRIES
PAKISTAN

Asif Ali Zaidi

IUCN-Islamabad

Pakistan

Tel:  +92-51-270-686

Fax: +92-51-270-688

Email: aaz@iucn-isb.sdnpk.undp.org
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RESOURCE PERSONS

Ndey Njie

PO Box 121 Banjul

The Gambia

Tel: +220-395615 /392333 /370719
Fax:  +220-390033

Email: ndey.njie@commit.gm

Dr Saleemul Huq

Bangladesh Centre for Advanced Studies, Dhaka, Bangladesh
Currently based in UK at:

Huxley School of Environment, Imperial College

8 Prince’s Gardens, London SW7 INA

Tel:  +44-171-594-9343

Fax:  +44-171-589-5319

Email: s.hug@ic.ac.uk and shuq01@hotmail.com

Gustavo Suarez de Freitas

Pro Naturaleza

Pasaje Parque Blume 106

Santa Cruz, Miraflores, P.O.Box 18-1393, Lima 18, Peru
Tel: +51-1-440-9036 / 441-3800

Fax: +51-1-4412151

Email: gustavosf(@pronaturaleza.com.pe

DONORS:

Adrian Davis, Head, Environment Policy Department, DFID
a-davis@dfid.gov.uk

Paula Chalinder, Sustainable Development Unit, EPD, DFID
p-chalinder@dfid.gov.uk

Alicia Herbert, Sustainable Development Unit, EPD, DFID
a-herbert@dfid.gov.uk

Paul Steele, Sustainable Development Unit, EPD, DFID
p-steele@dfid.gov.uk

Peter Shelley, EPD, DFID

p-shelley@dfid.gov.uk

Department for International Development (DFID)
94 Victoria Street

London SWI1E 5JL, England, UK

Tel:  +44-(0) 20-7917-7000

Fax:  +44-(0) 20-7917-0679

URL: http://www.dfid.gov.uk

Artur Runge-Metzger

European Commision (DG Developmemt)
12 Rue de Geneva

Brussels B-1140, Belgium

Tel:  +32-2-299-2512

Fax: +32-2-299-2906

Email: artur.runge-metzger@cec.cu.int
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Kathrin Heidbrink

GTZ PVI

Wachsbleiche 1

5311 Bonn, Germany

Tel: +49-228-985-3320
Fax:  +49-228-985-7018
Email: gtzpvi@aol.com
URL: http://www.gtz.de/pvi

Jesus Quintana

Oficina Tecnica de Cooperacion de La Paz (Country Office in Bolivia)

Agence Espanola de Cooperacion Internacional (Spanish Agency for International Development -
AECI)

Calle Capitan Ravelo, 2161, La Paz, Bolivia

Tel:  +591-2-444280 / 443434

Fax:  +591-2-441305 /441138

Email: jesus.quintana@bolhispania.org.bo

URL: http://www.aeci.es

Karen Kramer

Second Secretary (Environment), Royal Netherlands Embassy
PO Box 9534, Dar es Salaam, Tanzania

Tel:  +255-51-118566

Fax:  +255-51-112828

Email: nlgovdar@intafrica.com

Mai Yamamoto

Research and Programming Division, Economic Cooperation Bureau
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Tokyo, Japan

Tel:  +81-3-3580-3311

Fax:  +81-3-3593-8021

Email: mai.yamamoto@mofa.go.jp

Dr Matti Nummelin

Environmental Adviser

Unit for Sector Policy, Department of International Cooperation
Ministry for Foreign Affairs

P.O.Box 127 (Katajanokanlaituri 3)

FIN- 00161 Helsinki, Finland

Tel:  +358-9-1341-6108

Fax:  +358-9-1341-6100

Email: matti.nummelin@formin.fi

INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATIONS

Remy Paris
Organisation for Economic Cooperaton and Development

2 Rue Andre-Pascal

75775 Paris Cedex 16, France
Tel: +33-1-4524-1746

Fax:  +33-1-4430-6147
Email: remy.paris@oecd.org
URL: http://www.oecd.org/dac
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Sylvia Bankobeza

Legal Officer, Division of Policy Development and Law
Legal, Economic and Other Instruments Unit

UNEP

Nairobi, Kenya

Tel:  +254-2-623365

Fax:  +254-2-230198

Email: sylvia.Bankobeza@unep.org

COORDINATION/SUPPORT ORGANISATIONS

Dr Barry Dalal-Clayton
barry.dalal-clayton@iied.org
Steve Bass
steve.bass@iied.org

Paul Mincher
paul.mincher@iied.org
Krystyna Swiderska
krystyna.swiderska@jied.org

International Institute for Environment and Development
3 Endsleigh Street

London WCIH ODD

Tel:  +44-(0)20-7388-2117

Fax: +44-(0)20-7388-2826

URL: http://www.iied.org

Ken Campbell
Environmental Sciences Department

Natural Resources Institute

Central Avenue, Chatham Maritime
Kent ME4 4TB, England, UK

Tel:  +44-1634-883228

Fax: +44-1634-883232

Email: k.Li.Campbell@gre.ac.uk
URL: http://www.nri.org
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APPENDIX 2
London Workshop, 9-10 May 2000: Participants

DONORS:

Paula Chalinder, Sustainable Development Unit, EPD, DFID
P-chalinder@dfid.gov.uk

Peter Shelley, EPD, DFID

P-shelley@dfid.gov.uk

Department for International Development (DFID)
94 Victoria Street

London SWI1E 5JL, England, UK

Tel:  +44-020-7917-0896/0129

Fax:: +44-020-7917-0679

Artur Runge-Metzger

European Commision (DG VIII)

12 Rue de Geneva

Brussels B-1140, Belgium

Tel:  +32-2-299-2512

Fax:  +32-2-299-2908

Email: Artur.runge-metzger@cec.eu.int

Kathrin Heidbrink

GTZ PVI

Wachsbleiche 1

5311 Bonn, Germany

Tel: +49-228-985-3320
Fax:  +49-228-985-7018
Email: gtzpvi@aol.com

INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATIONS

Ms Anita Nirody

Capacity 21, United Nations Development Programme
1 United Nations Plaza (FF-948)

NY, NY 10017, USA

Tel:  +1-212-906-5059

Fax:  +1-212-906-5896

Email: anita.nirody@undp.org

Serge Snrech

Club du Sahel

Organisation for Economic Cooperation and Development (OECD)
94 Rue Chardon-Lagache

75016 Paris, France

Tel:  +33-1-4524-8279

Fax:  +33-1-4524-9031

Email: serge.snrech@oecd.org
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DIALOGUE COUNTRIES
NEPAL

Dr Badri Dev Pande

Acting Country Representative

TUCN-Nepal

PO Box 3923 Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel:  +977-1-528-781

Fax:  +977-1-536 -786

Email: iucn@wlink.com.np (Badri Dev Pande)

BURKINA FASO

M. Djiri Dakar

Secrétaire Permanent

Conseil National pour la Gestion de I’Environnement (SP/CONAGESE)
Ministere de I’Environnment & Eau

01 BP 6486 Ouagadougou 01, Burkina Faso

Tel:  +226-31-23-64

Fax:  +226-31-64-91

Email: djiri@fasonet.bf

M. Daniel Thiéba

Groupe Recherches Formation & Conseil (GREFCO)
01 BP 6428 Ougadougou, Burkina Faso

Tel:  +226-34-21-15

Fax:  +226-34-24-60

Email: Thieba@fasonet.bf

PARALLEL COUNTRIES

Angela Brown Farhat

Principal Analyst and Head of Poverty Reduction Unit
National Development Planning Commission

Flagstaff House, PO Box CT 633, Cantonments, Accra, Ghana
Tel:  +233-21-773011

Fax:  +233-21-773055

Email: ndpc@ncs.com.gh (Angela Brown Farhat)

RESOURCE PERSON

Oussouby Touré

c/o CSE

BP 15532 Fann Résidence
Dakar, Senegal

Tel:  +221-825-8067 (CSE)
Tel:  +221-636-8517 (home)
Fax:  +221-825-8168

Email: oussouby@cse.cse.sn
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COORDINATION/SUPPORT ORGANISATION

Dr Barry Dalal-Clayton Barry.dalal-clayton@jiied.org
Steve Bass Steve.bass@iied.org

Paul Mincher Paul.mincher@iied.org
Krystyna Swiderska ~ Krystyna.swiderska@iied.org,

International Institute for Environment and Development
3 Endsleigh Street

London WCIH ODD

Tel:  +44-020-7-388-2117

Fax:  +44-020-7-388-2826
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